Table 1 - SFY 2009 Allocation Determination

SFY 2009 Funds Available for Allocatior

Tribal
Entity

Bois Forte
Fond du Lac
Grand Portage
Leech Lake
Lower Sioux
Mille Lacs
Prairie Island
Red Lake
Shakopee
Upper Sioux
White Earth

Total

Tribal Reserve $898,659
Tribal Allocation $5,092,401

Total Tribal Fund
Non-reservation Tribal Func

Total American Indian Accoun

County Account
$15,000 Base Allocatior
Amount to Allocate
Total County Allocatior

Table 2 - SFY 2009 American Indian Tribal Allocation

Administrative

Allocation Allowance
$379,658 $12,514
$375,886 $12,404

$92,694 $4,046
$1,297,564 $39,249
$95,596 $4,158
$261,129 $9,062
$111,409 $4,701
$1,321,212 $39,938
$111,844 $4,714
$55,409 $2,612
$989,999 $30,291
$5,092,401 $163,690

Attachment A

$99,851,000

$5,991,060
$5,631,596

$11,622,656

$1,305,000
$86,923,344
$88,228,344

Funds for
Treatment

$367,143
$363,481
$88,648
$1,258,315
$91,438
$252,067
$106,708
$1,281,273
$107,131
$52,797
$959,708

$4,928,711



