\$99,851,000

Tribal Reserve Tribal Allocation Total Tribal Fund Non-reservation Tribal Fund	\$898,659 \$5,092,401	\$5,991,060 \$5,631,596
Total American Indian Accoun	1	\$11,622,656
County Account \$15,000 Base Allocation		\$1,305,000
Amount to Allocate Total County Allocation		\$86,923,344 \$88,228,344

Table 2 - SFY 2009 American Indian Tribal Allocation

Tribal		Administrative	Funds for
Entity	Allocation	Allowance	Treatment
Bois Forte	\$379,658	\$12,514	\$367,143
Fond du Lac	\$375,886	\$12,404	\$363,481
Grand Portage	\$92,694	\$4,046	\$88,648
Leech Lake	\$1,297,564	\$39,249	\$1,258,315
Lower Sioux	\$95,596	\$4,158	\$91,438
Mille Lacs	\$261,129	\$9,062	\$252,067
Prairie Island	\$111,409	\$4,701	\$106,708
Red Lake	\$1,321,212	\$39,938	\$1,281,273
Shakopee	\$111,844	\$4,714	\$107,131
Upper Sioux	\$55,409	\$2,612	\$52,797
White Earth	\$989,999	\$30,291	\$959,708
Total	\$5,092,401	\$163,690	\$4,928,711